Ordering information
Part #  Description
TMG3200-RJ-8 8 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-9 9 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-10 10 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-11 11 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-12 12 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-13 13 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-14 14 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-15 15 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-16 16 x T1/E1
Each configuration is available in redundant
AC or DC power.
 Tmedia™ TMG3200-RJ
VoIP / media gateway data sheet
.
The TelcoBridges Tmedia TMG3200 is our mid-level VoIP gateway.
Recognised for its high-capacity and high-performance, the TMG3200-RJ is
an 8 to 16 T1/E1 VoIP gateway that offers high-density in a single box (2U)
solution.
Characteristics of the TMG3200-RJ: